G71 liquid cooled high-voltage inverter
Model no.: G71 Liquid Cooling High Voltage Inverter
Power range: 6kV: 6000kW-31000kW
10kV: 10000kW-53000kW
Cooling mode:Water cooling
Performance features:Based on the design of two quadrant synchronous (including permanent magnet
synchronous motor) / asynchronous motor platform, reliable high-power power electronic devices and water
cooling and heat dissipation mode are adopted, with high power density and strong environmental

humidity
-10℃ ~+40℃ / 20~90%RH no condensation
Vibration 5m/ s2(0.6g or less )
Storage
temperature
-20 to +65°C (suitable for short-term storage, such as during
transportation)
Altitude ≤ 1000m, customizable for altitudes exceeding 1000 meters
Cooling method/IP degree Forced air cooling /IP31 Liquid cooling/IP40
Product size
DIMENSION Type
Motor power
(kW)
Dimensions
Width * Depth * Height (mm ³)
JD-BP37-6000 6000 10100*1700*2600
JD-BP37-6500 6500 10100*1700*2600
JD-BP37-7000 7000 10100*1700*2600
JD-BP37-8000 8000 10300*1800*2800
JD-BP37-8500 8500 10300*1800*2800
JD-BP37-9000 9000 10300*1800*2800
JD-BP37-9500 9500 10300*1800*2800
JD-BP37-10000 10000 10300*1800*2800
JD-BP37-10500 10500 10300*1800*2800
JD-BP37-11000 11000 10300*1800*2800
JD-BP37-11500 11500 10300*1800*2800
JD-BP37-F series (6kV) selection specifications and external dimensions (including switchgear)
The above dimensions are for reference only. Please refer to the actual product for details.
DIMENSION Type
Motor power
(kW)
Dimensions
Width * Depth * Height (mm ³)
JD-BP38-10500 10500 15400*1700*2600
JD-BP38-11000 11000 15400*1700*2600
JD-BP38-11500 11500 15400*1700*2600
JD-BP38-14000 14000 15800*1800*2800
JD-BP38-14500 14500 15800*1800*2800
JD-BP38-15000 15000 15800*1800*2800
JD-BP38-15500 15500 15800*1800*2800
JD-BP38-16000 16000 15800*1800*2800
JD-BP38-16500 16500 15800*1800*2800
JD-BP38-17000 17000 15800*1800*2800
JD-BP38-17500 17500 15800*1800*2800
JD-BP38-F series (10kV) selection specifications and external dimensions (including switchgear)
The above dimensions are for reference only. Please refer to the actual product for details.
Model no. description
Cooling method: W - water cooling